

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.6106 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	22.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner requested two weeks time for getting instructions on the proceedings dated 13.03.2026. List the matter after two (02) weeks. <u>TRR, J</u> GRL	

